2.6.2 Feedback
D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (PUNJAB)

Managed by D.A.V College Managing Committee, New Delhl (Affiliated to Punjabl Unlversity, Patiala)
(Email: alumnidavb69@gmail.com)

Alumni Feedback Form
Sharpening Intellect Shaping Career
Sr. Particulars Yes No
1 Do you feel proud to be associated with DAV as Alumni? 100% Nil
2 |Are you willing'to contribute in the development of the Institute? 98% R%
3 |Were your grievances properly handled at the college as the students? 99% 1%
4 |Have you obtained sufficient technical know-how (both in theory and practice) at 95%  p%
this college?
5 |Is the education imparted at college useful and relevant in your present job? 05% %
99% 1%

6 |Were the HoDs and faculty cooperative?

If you are invited to deliver a guest lecture/a special talk/a motivational session for
your juniors, will you be interested?

8 |Has the Counselling and Placement Cell provided ample on campus placement
opportunities?

9 |Has your time at the College been intellectually enriching? 95% %

TtO% 60%

60% PO%

10 [Rate the following as they were during your tenure as a student:
A - Highly Efficient, B - Efficient, C - Satisfactory, D - Below Satisfactory

Facilities A B C D
Administrative 70% 20% % 1%
Sporis 80% 15% 5% -
Library 65% 15% 15% 5%
Computer 65% 20% 15% -
Re-Creational 50% 30% 15% 5%
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Alumni Feedback Form




Form No: DAV/BTI1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)

Faculty Feedback Form
2017-18
Sr. No. Particulars Excellent | Good | Average
o1 Te?chir}g schedule is planned according to curriculum designed by 50% 47% 3%
university
02 College adopts effective admission process 55% 43% 2%
03 Classes are conducted as per schedule 55% 45% 0%
INFLIBNET - e : =
04 and library facility is utilized optimally by the faculty 49% 45% 6%
and students
05 Good infrastructure facilities in the college 62% 37% 1%
06 Effective student teacher interaction in the classroom 49% 47% 4%
07 Teachers are encouraged to carry out research 53% 44% 3%
z R =
08 Tea?hers are encouraged to organize and participate in 52% 45% 3%
seminars/workshops / conferences
09 All the Labs are adequately equipped 45% 49% 6%
= : - 3
10 Stu.dg?rfts are encouraged to participate and organize the extension 4% 43% 10%
activities
11 Staff meetings are held regularly 58% 42% 0%
12 Alumni renders active support in the placements of students 38% 42% 20%
13 Sports infrastructure provided by the college is adequate 50% 45% 5%
14 | The departmental environment is conducive to teaching 45% 49% 6%
5 The. adr.nin.stration is putting sincere efforts for the development of 62% 38% 0%
the institution
16 Students are encouraged to participate in co-curricular activities 55% 40% 5%
@A
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Sharpening Intellec? Shaping Career

DAYV College Bathinda

(Managed by D.A.V College Managing Committee, New Delhi Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala)

Feedback Form for Employer

In this feedback sheet, please provide a candid feedback regarding the students (from our college
working in your organization) of the DAV College, Bathinda.

Pl give a feedback in the range — 1(Fair), 2(Average), 3(Good), 4(Very Good), and 5 (Excellent).

Thanks in advance for the time taken to fill in this survey. Your feedback is very important for us
to improve our curriculum and teaching methodology.

Feedback regarding the students:

Sr.

Excellent Ve Good Fair
no. Type. G oorﬂ Average
1 Practical skills 30% 32% 25% 11% 2%
2 | Ability to grasp new ideas 24% 34% 20% 14% 8%
3 Self-motivated and taking on 27% 34% 21% 08% 10%
appropriate level of responsibility
4 | Willingness to Learn 1% 24% 30% 26% 9%
5 | Communication Skills 11% 29% 2% 23% 15%
6 | Team Work 13% 22% 30% 27% 8%
7 | Knowledge of Computer 48% 33% 13% 5% 1%
Obligation to work beyond 29% 36% 18% 5% 2%
8 schedule if required ’
9 Ability to manage/leadership 129 28% 19% 19% 2%
qualities
Relationship with 34% 16% 4%
10 seniors/peers/subordinates ane i
11 | Involvement in social activities 30% 32% 25% 11% 2%
12 | Technical skills 24% 34% 20% 14% 8%
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Feedback Form for Employer

Excellent Very Good Good Average Fair



Form No: DAV/BT1/02

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
General Feedback Form Year 2016-17

Class in which you are studying

Instructions: (i) The Feedback form need not be signed by the student.
(ii) The () the appropriate box:

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding | Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Discipline in the Institute 26% 35% 27% 10% | 2%
02 Security system in the Institute 28% 26% 22% 22% 2%
03 Electricity service in the institute 21% 39% 33% 5% 2%
04 | Drinking water facility 38% 41% 21% 0% | 0%
05 Academic atmosphere 29% 35% 21% 15% | 0%
06 Lab facilities 33% 38% 16% 10% | 3%
07 Library 40% 33% 23% 4% 4%
08 Institute-parents relationship 17% 26% 27% 25% | 5%
09 Training and Placement facilities 26% 37% 24% 9% 4%
10 Eatable in the College Canteen 22% 28% 30% 14% | 6%
1 Cooperation provide by teaching staff 57% 28% 13% 2% 0%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 36% 40% 19% 5% 0%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 32% 31% 22% 15% | 0%
14 Sports facilities available 39% 26% 28% 7% | 0%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 15% 22% 30% 23% | 10%
16 Parking facility 10% 15% 36% 30% | 9%
17 Greenery in the campus 29% 40% 23% 6% 2%
18 Redressal of Grievances 24% 36% 25% 13% | 2%
19 Overall atmosphere of the college 31% 41% 25% 3% 0%

IQAC Coon(ator IQAC Chairman

AL

pugdate

DMYCWSE‘&?B



General Feedback Form
2017-18
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(Emall; daye001@yahoo.com)
Parents Feedback Form

D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (PUNJAB)

Managed by DAY College Managing Committee, New Delhl, (Affiliated to Funjabi College, Patials)

(Webnlte: www.davbathinds.com)

Sharpening intellect Shaping Carver

Name: Mr./Ms/Mrs.

Age(years);~——— Sex(M/F): ——

Qualification: Ward's Name:
Puta tick markin the appropriate cell:
Sr. Particulars Excellent | Very | Good | Average Poor
No. Good
1 | Admission process in the College. 26% 35% 27% 10% 2%
Coll i D D
2 | :d ;f: websile is informative and regularly 28% 26% 22% 21% 3%
The changes introduced in the College in 33% 3% 2%
3 recent years are progressive, 2% 39%
4 | Guidance and Counseling of your ward, 38% 41% 21% 0% 0%
5 | Provision of career oriented programmes 29% 35% 21% 15% 0%
6 | The Teaching-Learning Environment 33% 38% 16% 10% 3%
7 | System of Monitoring Student's Progress 40% 33% | 23% 4% 0%
8 | Competence & Commitment of Faculty 17% 26% 27% 25% 5%
o | Encouragement provided to students for 26% 37% 24% 10% 3%
Participation in Academic Forums
o | Response to Community Needs and Extension 229% 28% 30% 14% 6%
Programmes
11 | Infrastructure Facilities 57% 28% 13% 2% 0%
12 Learning Resources such as Library, Internet, 36% 40% 19% 5% 0%
Computer etc.
13 | Enhancement of Student’s Personality 32% 31% 22% 15% 0%
14 | Value Based Education 39% 26% 28% 7% 0%
15 | Discipline Practices 15% 22% 30% 23% 10%
16 | Response & Communication with the College 10% 15% 36% 30% 9%
0,
17 | Overall rating about the College 29% 40% 2% 6% 2%
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